
Pos Team # Team Players
Gross
Evt 5

1 7  BUCHAN, RIEHM  Zach Buchan, Woody Riehm 34

2 12  KNEZOVICH, WIXOM  Joe Knezovich, Bob Wixom 35

3 20  CANTASANO, LYON  Tony Cantasano, Scott Lyon 35

4 3  BURKHAMER, WREN  Joe Burkhammer, Jon Wren 36

5 13  BUTT, MOULD  Trevor Butt, Justin Mould 36

6 5  HECHT, RISINGER (S)  Ron Hecht, Dan Risinger (S) 36

7 6  COLLINS, KIPPERT  Mike Collins, Brett Kippert 37

8 1  GREGORY, PLAYTER (S)  Dan Gregory, Greg Playter (S) 37

9 10  MORRIS (S), SCHUCH (S)  Dan Morris (S), had Schuch (S) 37

10 2  HALLEY, ROBERTSON  Walt Halley, Al Robertson 38

11 18  BURBRINK, BURBRINK  Mark Burbrink, Matt Burbrink 38

12 8  DEWYSE, SROKA  Dan Dewyse, Martin Sroka 40

13 17  DAVIS, RADTKE  Craig Davis, Nathan Radtke 40

14 14  REED, SMITH  Chuck Reed, Chad Smith 41

15 16  CARTER, NAGEL  Andrew Carter, Jared Nagel 41

16 19  COULTER, PLIETT  Charlie Coulter, Timmy Pliett 41

17 15  RATLIFF, TRACEY  Jason Ratliff, Steve Tracey 43

18 4  DRABENSTOT, NEFF (S)  Jim Drabenstot, Randy Neff (S) 43

19 11  CLARK, JOHNSTON  Adam Clark, Jim Johnston 44

20 9  SCHOEFF, STUTZ  Jason Schoeff, Dale Stutz 46

Weekly Team Low Gross


